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Individual Meet Entries Report

BFA Relays  13-May-11
Burlington High School -VT [BHS]

802-734-0495
Burlington, VT      05408 dhagan@bsdvt.org

#   2  Boys Open  4000m DisMedlyR A NT

Russ, Joe (JR)   # Burlington VT

Schroeder, Oskar (SO)   # Burlington VT

Adamowicz, Lukas (SO)   # Burlington VT

Porter, David (SR)   # Burlington VT

#   3  Boys Open  800m SptMedlyR A NT

Treadwell, John (FR)   # Burlington VT

Prine, Henry (FR)   # Burlington VT

Carr, Jacob (FR)   # Burlington VT

Healey, Sean (FR)   # Burlington VT

#   4  Boys Open  400m Relay A      46.79

Granger, Matt (SO)   # Burlington VT

Eldridge, Thomas (JR)   # Burlington VT

Peacock, Michael (SO)   # Burlington VT

Gregory, Corey (SO)   # Burlington VT

#   5  Boys Open  1600m DisMedlyR A NT

Mullen, Timothy (JR)   # Burlington VT

Fountain, Jefferey (SR)   # Burlington VT

Abdullahi, Mukhtar (SO)   # Burlington VT

LaBrusciano, Lorenzo (SO)   # Burlington VT

#   6  Boys Open  400m Relay A      46.79

Kirkland, Montell (FR)   # Burlington VT

Yoder, Lyle (FR)   # Burlington VT

Cutler Sherry, Zachary (FR)   # Burlington VT

Prine, Henry (FR)   # Burlington VT

#   7  Boys Open  3200m Relay A    9:01.95

LaBrusciano, Lorenzo (SO)   # Burlington VT

Betts, Will (SR)   # Burlington VT

Schroeder, Oskar (SO)   # Burlington VT

Healey, Sean (FR)   # Burlington VT

#   8  Boys Open  800m SptMedlyR A NT

Vu, Hung (SR)   # Burlington VT

Joyce, Alexander (JR)   # Burlington VT

Muellers, Tobias (FR)   # Burlington VT

Dworshak, Tor (SR)   # Burlington VT

#   9  Boys Open  1600m Relay A    3:56.27

Adamowicz, Lukas (SO)   # Burlington VT

Chau, Mien (SR)   # Burlington VT

Russ, Joe (JR)   # Burlington VT

Rubman, Thomas (JR)   # Burlington VT

#  10  Boys Open  800m Relay A NT

Eldridge, Thomas (JR)   # Burlington VT

Gregory, Corey (SO)   # Burlington VT

Carr, Jacob (FR)   # Burlington VT

Peacock, Michael (SO)   # Burlington VT

#  11  Boys Open   Long Jump 
Tipper, Willy (SO) Burlington High 17-03.50

Chau, Mien (SR) Burlington High 17-02.25

Treadwell, John (FR) Burlington High 14-11.00

#  13  Boys Open   Triple Jump 
Joyce, Alexander (JR) Burlington High 41-08.25

Allen, Seth (JR) Burlington High 39-03.50

Lu, Jesse (SR) Burlington High ND

#  15  Boys Open   Shot Put 
Muellers, Tobias (FR) Burlington High 37-06.00

Lu, Jesse (SR) Burlington High 36-07.00

Boutcher, Harrison (JR) Burlington High 16-03.50

#  16  Boys Open   Discus 
Lu, Jesse (SR) Burlington High 114-07.50

Vu, Hung (SR) Burlington High 89-03.00

Allen, Seth (JR) Burlington High ND

#  17  Boys Open   Javelin 
Allen, Seth (JR) Burlington High 171-04.00

Sullivan, Louis (JR) Burlington High 132-00.00

Vu, Hung (SR) Burlington High 127-07.00


